Lidképings CK
Resultat Cyclocrosstavling
50 min + 1 varv

Nr

190
188
189
196
195
205
191
193
198
197
201
202
204
206
207
208
203
192
194
200
199

Namn

Niklas Gustavsson
Alexander Wetterhall
Filip Rudenstam
Rickard Johansson
Tommy Evaldsson
Bjorn Fredriksson
Johan Odh
Joakim Kjellander
Fredrik Saaw
Jimmy Evaldsson
Peter Markusson
Linda Eriksson
Tobias Karlsson
Jirgen Wolff
Peter Gustafsson
Par Ragéus

Per Pettersson
Jesper Olausson
Martin Arvidsson
Esko Marttila
Conny Broberg

18:e november 2006

klubb
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF
CK Cykelcity.se
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF
Lidkdpings CK
Lidkdpings CK
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF
Kvanums IF
Toreboda CK
Skara
Lidkdpings CK
Gotene CK
Lidkdpings CK
Lidkdpings CK
Lidkdépings CK
Lidkdpings CK
Kvanums IF
Toéreboda CK
Lidkdpings CK

placering
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DNF
DNF
DNF

varv
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

tid
55.29
55.44
556.52



